
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     28/05/2022    13:40    Viento: +0.4

1 1168 Alvaro Rodriguez Viera
CAI Gran Canaria

21/11/2002
GC607968

5 10.74 7

2 1150 Alvaro Santiago Betancor
CEA Tenerife 1984

17/08/1999
GC605274

8 11.01 6

3 1222 Elienai Dorta Bonilla
Olympus 21 Tenerife

11/03/2002
TF33

7 11.14 5

4 1010 (t) Aridami Abreu Santana
CD UAVA

27/02/2005
GC608103

4 11.25 4

5 Carlos Gimenez Muñoz
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

02/02/2001
V23827

6 11.27 3

6 1074 (e) Daniel Sabatier 
Clator Orotava

19/02/2006
TF25526

3 11.67 2

7 1090 Miguel Alvaro Calvillo
EAMJ Playas de Jandia

21/09/1992
FV2153

2 11.78 1

100m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     28/05/2022    14:30

1 1140 Brian Brito Espinosa
CEA Tenerife 1984

30/08/2004
GC607964

6 49.54 7

2 1224 (f) Daniel Monzon Correa
Olympus 21 Tenerife

28/01/2002
GC608278

4 49.96 6

3 Borja Lujan Castellblanque
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

03/08/2002
V24126

3 51.48 5

4 1001 Adrian Suarez Guodemar
CD UAVA

15/11/1986
GC407

7 51.65 4

5 1161 Antonio Paul Guillen Montesdeoca
CAI Gran Canaria

10/01/2001
GC607414

8 51.91 3

6 1091 Juan Manuel Benítez González
EAMJ Playas de Jandia

28/02/1992
FV1972

2 52.24 2

7 1073 Eduardo Gonzalez Gonzalez
Clator Orotava

18/04/2006
TF26414

5 58.81 1

400m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     28/05/2022    15:00

1 1148 Hacomar Rodriguez Rodriguez
CEA Tenerife 1984

13/04/1994
TF21360

3 3:57.15 7

2 1011 (e) Abdellah Akhouch 
CD UAVA

04/10/2003
GC606346

7 4:03.33 6

3 1092 David Camejo Santana
EAMJ Playas de Jandia

19/06/1989
FV1917

6 4:05.60 5

4 1053 Alberto Garcia Luis
Clator Orotava

16/04/2000
TF6799

5 4:11.12 4

5 Oliver Baeza Martin
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

20/03/2003
TF25024

4 4:19.67 3

6 1160 (e) Kamal El Makkas 
CAI Gran Canaria

07/02/2004
GC1367

1 4:32.60 2

7 1226 (f) (t) Ivan Fermin Ramirez Lopez
Olympus 21 Tenerife

31/03/2004
GC607832

2 4:43.29 1

1.500m MASC. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     28/05/2022    12:30    Viento: +0.0

1 1149 Joan Karl Matthias Rolle Corominas
CEA Tenerife 1984

20/09/2004
TF23858

2 16.08 7

2 (e) Pape Bara Mbaye 
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

09/03/2004
TF24746

5 16.90 6

3 1199 Dailos Rodriguez Henriquez
CAI Gran Canaria

13/01/2004
GC1057

8 16.94 5

4 1018 (t) Joel Travieso Falcon
CD UAVA

15/11/2004
GC605845

3 17.10 4

5 1227 Carlos Rondon Almonte
Olympus 21 Tenerife

21/08/1999
TF10275

4 17.63 3

6 1091 Juan Manuel Benítez González
EAMJ Playas de Jandia

28/02/1992
FV1972

7 17.74 2

7 1059 (f) Oscar Rua Mendoza
Clator Orotava

21/01/2001
TF21584

6 21.79 1

110m vallas (1,067) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     28/05/2022    13:00

1 Aythami Brito Henriquez
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

26/07/2002
LP1047

3 9:50.28 7

2 1093 Salaheddine Chehaib Charfaoui
EAMJ Playas de Jandia

27/04/1992
FV1481

5 10:03.08 6

3 1186 (e) Mohamed Mabrouki 
CAI Gran Canaria

22/08/2004
GC1365

1 10:03.45 5

4 1003 Adrian Romero Saavedra
CD UAVA

01/02/1988
GC608418

7 10:24.13 4

5 1075 Santiago Sosa Expósito
Clator Orotava

27/09/2000
TF321

4 10:45.20 3

6 1146 Matias Olano Camacho
CEA Tenerife 1984

15/08/2003
TF22050

6 11:11.75 2

7 1223 Aaron Hernandez Fariña
Olympus 21 Tenerife

03/07/1986
TF26540

2 11:27.61 1

3.000m Obst. MASC.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     28/05/2022    13:00

1 1016 (t) Oscar Sanchez Olmedo
CD UAVA

15/04/2002
TF8726

4.00 7

3.60 O/3.70 -/3.80 O/3.90 -/4.00 O/4.10 -/4.20 XXX
2 1225 Jose Daniel Padilla Rodriguez

Olympus 21 Tenerife
17/08/1997

TF22241
3.90 6

3.40 O/3.50 O/3.60 -/3.70 O/3.80 O/3.90 XXO/4.00 XXX
3 1149 Joan Karl Matthias Rolle Corominas

CEA Tenerife 1984
20/09/2004

TF23858
3.40 5

2.75 O/2.90 -/3.00 O/3.10 -/3.20 O/3.30 -/3.40 XO/3.50 XXX
4 Daniel Jerez Pavon

C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
24/06/1989

TF21241
3.30 4

3.00 O/3.10 -/3.20 -/3.30 O/3.40 -/3.50 XXX
5 1051 (e) (t) Joris Bodin 

Clator Orotava
10/07/1999

TF2159
2.75 3

2.40 O/2.60 O/2.75 O/2.90 XXX
6 1199 Dailos Rodriguez Henriquez

CAI Gran Canaria
13/01/2004

GC1057
2.75 2

2.00 O/2.20 O/2.40 O/2.60 XO/2.75 XXO/2.90 XXX
7 1109 Fernando Menéndez Lacruz

EAMJ Playas de Jandia
18/10/1963

TF9947
2.40 1

2.00 O/2.20 O/2.40 O/2.60 XXX

Pértiga MASC. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     28/05/2022    12:45

1 1220 (f) Asier Amondarain Fernandez
Olympus 21 Tenerife

07/02/2004
GC607205

13.79
+1.8

13.48
+1.7

X 13.62
+2.0

13.79
+1.8

7

2 1142 (e) Nsimba Mario De Aragao Sanda
CEA Tenerife 1984

26/03/1991
TF25231

12.72
+3.3

12.79
+2.9

X 13.19
+2.2

13.19
+2.2

6

3 1012 Antonio Iaccarino Spinelli
CD UAVA

18/09/2004
FV1445

13.11
+2.8

13.12
+1.4

X X 13.12
+1.4

5

4 (e) Pape Bara Mbaye 
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

09/03/2004
TF24746

12.99
+0.0

11.92
+3.3

X 12.79
+3.1

12.99
+0.0

4

5 1057 Alvaro Luis Gonzalez
Clator Orotava

19/10/2000
TF7504

12.25
-0.9

12.84
+3.1

12.35
-0.1

X 12.84
+3.1

3

6 1181 Manuel Diaz Brito
CAI Gran Canaria

09/06/1988
GC1150

12.15
+3.7

12.01
+1.5

11.62
+0.0

11.88
+1.5

12.15
+3.7

2

7 1096 (f) (t) Pablo Macias Reyes
EAMJ Playas de Jandia

02/05/2006
GC605236

10.23
-0.8

10.56
+3.5

10.15
+0.0

10.37
+3.3

10.56
+3.5

1

Triple Salto MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     28/05/2022    12:30

1 Daniel Alejandro Musso Vargas
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

24/09/1999
TF21517

12.46 12.98 X 12.81 12.98 7

2 1122 Mario Brouwer Segura
CEA Tenerife 1984

02/01/1996
TF27087

X 12.20 11.22 12.02 12.20 6

3 1050 Fabian Amador Rodriguez
Clator Orotava

16/08/1979
TF139

11.62 11.91 11.86 11.89 11.91 5

4 1114 Néstor Rodríguez Gutiérrez
EAMJ Playas de Jandia

15/01/1999
FV1668

10.41 10.41 10.45 10.64 10.64 4

5 1221 Agustin Barrios Abreu
Olympus 21 Tenerife

31/08/1991
TF22995

10.13 10.35 10.60 10.49 10.60 3

6 1013 (t) Ramon Luis Lopez Sanchez
CD UAVA

12/11/1998
GC607397

10.02 X 9.52 9.21 10.02 2

7 1162 Eduardo Gutierrez Bahillo
CAI Gran Canaria

12/04/1973
GC1065

9.18 8.76 X 8.82 9.18 1

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     28/05/2022    14:00

1 1094 Ignacio Fernandez Alvarez
EAMJ Playas de Jandia

07/01/1979
GA10862

X X 51.45 58.16 58.16 7

2 1019 Jose Dario Vazquez Valido
CD UAVA

23/12/2004
GC605978

X 49.85 47.08 X 49.85 6

3 1055 Vicente Damian Gonzalez Hernandez
Clator Orotava

22/09/1970
TF26193

42.16 42.35 X - 42.35 5

4 Juan Luis Bacallado Alonso
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

25/06/1966
TF20614

31.12 32.40 X 33.23 33.23 4

5 1228 Elson Sanchez Sivira
Olympus 21 Tenerife

30/05/1983
TF25369

32.13 29.30 X - 32.13 3

6 1190 Pedro Ramon Silvela Aleman
CAI Gran Canaria

13/08/1967
GC607208

X 30.79 28.60 27.20 30.79 2

7 1147 Amanai Pérez Díaz
CEA Tenerife 1984

24/04/1991
TF23407

19.51 X 22.05 X 22.05 1

Martillo (7,260kg) MASC. 
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Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     28/05/2022    15:20

1 CEA Tenerife 1984 5 43.41 7
1150 Alvaro Santiago Betancor 17/08/1999 GC605274
1144 Jesús Daniel Hernandez Valencia 23/10/2004 TF26107
1143 Marco Antonio Fumero Reyes 14/10/2005 TF23859
1145 Adrián Luis Bravo 01/03/2005 TF874

2 Olympus 21 Tenerife 2 43.54 6
1239 Samuel Alonso Trujillo 10/09/2004 TF27050
1227 Carlos Rondon Almonte 21/08/1999 TF10275
1238 Jorge Valverde Salamel 20/07/2004 TF26078
1222 Elienai Dorta Bonilla 11/03/2002 TF33

3 CAI Gran Canaria 6 43.67 5
1163 (t) Ramon Naranjo Gonzalez 09/02/1989 TF9294
1178 (f) (e) Zakaria Loumani 20/02/2001 GC1528
1189 Benjamín Rodríguez Ramos 23/07/2002 TF26815
1168 Alvaro Rodriguez Viera 21/11/2002 GC607968

4 CD UAVA 8 43.98 4
1010 (t) Aridami Abreu Santana 27/02/2005 GC608103
1390 (t) Brian Febles Rodriguez 23/07/2003 TF25290
1014 Brandon Aythami Parra Santana 03/04/2006 GC606551
1015 Michael Steven Parra Santana 27/04/2002 GC606550

5 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007 4 44.28 3
Oscar Rodriguez Hernández 16/05/2004 TF9823
Carlos Gimenez Muñoz 02/02/2001 V23827
Ione Yanes Gaspar 10/01/2002 TF26557
Jose Morales Padron 31/08/2002 HI873

6 Clator Orotava 7 45.73 2
1072 Hector Delgado Hernandez 16/06/2006 TF20849
1074 (e) Daniel Sabatier 19/02/2006 TF25526
1073 Eduardo Gonzalez Gonzalez 18/04/2006 TF26414
1056 Luis Denis Jimenez Bilan Ledoux 09/02/1992 TF21027

7 EAMJ Playas de Jandia 3 47.94 1
1097 Diego Miguel Muñiz Gómez 04/12/1993 FV400
1090 Miguel Alvaro Calvillo 21/09/1992 FV2153
1092 David Camejo Santana 19/06/1989 FV1917
1091 Juan Manuel Benítez González 28/02/1992 FV1972

4x100m MASC. AL
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Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     28/05/2022    

C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007 8 SM 90

CAI Gran Canaria 5 SM 83

CD UAVA 3 SM 88

CEA Tenerife 1984 6 SM 82

Clator Orotava 4 SM 89

EAMJ Playas de Jandia 7 SM 72

Olympus 21 Tenerife 2 SM 55

PUNTOS JORNADA 1

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     28/05/2022    

C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007 6 SM 92

CAI Gran Canaria 4 SM 66

CD UAVA 5 SM 68.5

CEA Tenerife 1984 2 SM 86

Clator Orotava 8 SM 89.5

EAMJ Playas de Jandia 7 SM 88

Olympus 21 Tenerife 3 SM 69

PUNTOS JORNADA 2

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     28/05/2022    

C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007 8 SM 94.5

CAI Gran Canaria 2 SM 82

CD UAVA 6 SM 65

CEA Tenerife 1984 4 SM 87

Clator Orotava 7 SM 85

EAMJ Playas de Jandia 5 SM 89.5

Olympus 21 Tenerife 3 SM 54

PUNTOS JORNADA 3
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     28/05/2022    13:55    Viento: +0.3

1 Kiara Juliá Martinez
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

12/12/2005
TF1004

6 12.40 7

2 1194 Ines Castellano Hernandez
CAI Gran Canaria

17/12/2005
GC606571

7 12.50 6

3 1230 Ainara Herrera Prunell
Olympus 21 Tenerife

03/03/2005
TF22745

8 12.55 5

4 1065 (f) Yasmin Frederica Fernandes Furtado
Clator Orotava

24/02/2008
FV1032

4 12.66 4

5 1029 Virginia Vega Dominguez
CD UAVA

13/09/2006
GC607452

5 12.86 3

6 1101 Sara Caraballero Avero
EAMJ Playas de Jandia

11/01/2007
FV1845

2 13.08 2

7 1152 Alba Armas Peña
CEA Tenerife 1984

21/02/2008
TF23741

3 13.33 1

100m FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     28/05/2022    14:45

1 1066 Marta Galisteo Peters
Clator Orotava

29/04/2004
TF20790

6 57.86 7

2 María Cano Barberá
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

22/10/2005
TF785

7 58.78 6

3 1111 Yanira Deana Paninka
EAMJ Playas de Jandia

18/10/2004
FV981

8 1:00.29 5

4 1197 Ana Paredes Ramos
CAI Gran Canaria

17/01/2003
GC606501

3 1:01.38 4

5 1025 (e) (t) Joanna Peña Silva
CD UAVA

23/01/2001
GC607704

4 1:03.17 3

6 1236 (f) (t) Lucía Marrero Rodriguez
Olympus 21 Tenerife

09/11/2005
TF25963

2 1:04.48 2

7 1121 Alicia Reyes Lopez
CEA Tenerife 1984

14/04/2005
TF23827

5 1:05.41 1

400m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     28/05/2022    15:10

1 1107 Ana Toral Quiroga
EAMJ Playas de Jandia

11/08/1981
FV1293

3 4:51.97 7

2 1155 Raquel Rodriguez Negron
CEA Tenerife 1984

29/07/1992
TF21409

2 5:04.26 6

3 1067 Adaya Martin Torres
Clator Orotava

26/04/2006
TF25881

4 5:06.81 5

4 1235 Rosa Maria Suarez Diaz
Olympus 21 Tenerife

31/05/1978
TF391

6 5:09.28 4

5 Diana Perez Guzman
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

13/02/1987
TF867

7 5:13.68 3

6 1021 Cristina Cabrera Dominguez
CD UAVA

24/07/2004
GC789

5 5:25.83 2

7 1193 Dunia Baena Perez
CAI Gran Canaria

03/05/2006
GC606494

1 6:17.47 1

1.500m FEM. AL 
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     28/05/2022    12:45    Viento: +0.0

1 Eloina Peña Handschke
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

18/09/2001
TF8125

3 15.08 7

2 1063 Alba Diaz Garcia
Clator Orotava

21/01/2002
TF8624

4 16.28 6

3 1111 Yanira Deana Paninka
EAMJ Playas de Jandia

18/10/2004
FV981

5 16.31 5

4 1196 Andrea Mereles Lopez
CAI Gran Canaria

13/06/1996
GC608280

7 16.46 4

5 1231 Nerea Luna Prunel
Olympus 21 Tenerife

20/10/2006
TF26340

6 17.76 3

6 1002 Gemma Aleman Bordon
CD UAVA

19/08/2005
GC607579

8 17.79 2

7 1153 Erika Herrera Rancel
CEA Tenerife 1984

26/01/2006
TF26905

2 19.00 1

100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     28/05/2022    13:20

1 1151 (e) Johanna Ardel 
CEA Tenerife 1984

18/12/1996
TF22381

5 11:11.00 7

2 1108 Carmen Camino Falcon
EAMJ Playas de Jandia

10/08/2001
FV1459

3 11:49.21 6

3 1064 Yurena Dominguez Hernandez
Clator Orotava

27/09/1991
TF2615

4 12:09.96 5

4 1028 (t) Ankara Matilde Ramos Artiles
CD UAVA

31/12/1991
GC6220

2 13:27.63 4

5 (t) Gabriela Perez Gonzalez
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

02/10/2004
LP959

1 16:05.06 3

1229 (t) Carla Febles Rodriguez
Olympus 21 Tenerife

02/04/2005
TF2434

6 AB

3.000m Obst. FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     28/05/2022    12:30

1 1158 Paola Valle Alarcia
CEA Tenerife 1984

27/10/2005
TF25223

1.58 7

1.45 O/1.50 O/1.55 O/1.58 O/1.61 -/1.66 XXX
2 (t) Paula Pérez Álvarez

C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
18/07/2005

TF21832
1.50 6

1.40 O/1.45 O/1.50 O/1.55 XXX
3 1069 Dunia Tirado Correa

Clator Orotava
25/02/2004

TF8155
1.50 5

1.45 O/1.50 XO/1.55 XXX
4 1106 (f) (t) Zaira Gonzalez Olivares

EAMJ Playas de Jandia
14/05/2003
GC605690

1.50 4

1.45 O/1.50 XXO/1.55 XXX
5 1192 Uxue Armas Diaz

CAI Gran Canaria
30/01/2007
GC606511

1.45 3

1.20 O/1.30 O/1.40 XO/1.45 XO/1.50 XXX
6 1024 Iris Adanay Santos Santana

CD UAVA
01/06/2007
GC606500

1.45 2

1.30 O/1.40 O/1.45 XXO/1.50 XXX
7 1237 (f) (t) Alba Ramos Macias

Olympus 21 Tenerife
25/11/2004
GC606504

1.30 1

1.20 O/1.30 O/1.40 XXX

Altura FEM. AL

XXVIII Liga Canaria Clubes 1ª Categoría (A).
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     28/05/2022    14:15

1 1158 Paola Valle Alarcia
CEA Tenerife 1984

27/10/2005
TF25223

11.49
+0.0

11.64
+1.0

11.64
+0.6

11.63
+0.3

11.64
+1.0

7

2 1071 Debora Viera Garcia
Clator Orotava

12/10/2006
TF26598

11.19
+1.2

11.52
+2.4

11.44
+1.1

11.50
+1.7

11.52
+2.4

6

3 1171 Ainhoa Armas Diaz
CAI Gran Canaria

29/08/2005
GC606510

9.92
+0.3

10.05
+2.8

10.19
+0.0

10.28
+2.7

10.28
+2.7

5

4 Carmen Arzalluz Otaño
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

28/12/2004
TF22058

10.12
+0.0

9.98
+0.0

X X 10.12
+0.0

4

5 1234 (t) Silvia Quintero Alonso
Olympus 21 Tenerife

28/09/2005
TF21606

X 9.46
+0.0

9.53
-0.9

X 9.53
-0.9

3

6 1102 Emma Deana Paninka
EAMJ Playas de Jandia

18/10/2004
FV980

9.52
+0.3

X 8.96
+1.9

9.48
+0.0

9.52
+0.3

2

7 1024 Iris Adanay Santos Santana
CD UAVA

01/06/2007
GC606500

X 9.44
+1.5

9.26
+0.4

9.07
+2.2

9.44
+1.5

1

Triple Salto FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     28/05/2022    14:10

1 Eloina Peña Handschke
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

18/09/2001
TF8125

10.96 X 10.99 10.99 7

2 1232 (t) Débora Marichal Medina
Olympus 21 Tenerife

23/04/1995
TF22091

X 9.36 9.22 8.94 9.36 6

3 1105 (f) (t) Ilenia Del Carmen Rodriguez Pulido
EAMJ Playas de Jandia

23/07/2001
GC606362

9.15 8.77 9.11 8.89 9.15 5

4 1023 (e) (t) Shirley Marlene Koevoet 
CD UAVA

12/10/1976
GC608743

8.78 8.58 8.49 8.65 8.78 4

5 1068 Elena Saavedra Kemppi
Clator Orotava

18/09/1976
TF22960

8.07 X 8.77 8.77 3

6 1195 Alba Curbelo Perez
CAI Gran Canaria

26/02/2005
GC1384

8.67 8.75 7.65 8.74 8.75 2

7 1157 Elena Maria Urbina Soriano
CEA Tenerife 1984

16/02/1980
SE4499

7.89 8.15 7.95 X 8.15 1

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     28/05/2022    12:30

1 1157 Elena Maria Urbina Soriano
CEA Tenerife 1984

16/02/1980
SE4499

41.04 X 43.24 41.44 43.24 7

2 1070 Laura Trujillo Perez
Clator Orotava

11/04/1999
TF26192

35.93 X 33.30 35.79 35.93 6

3 1233 Luna Marquez Pareja
Olympus 21 Tenerife

30/12/2004
TF24727

30.39 26.34 X 35.13 35.13 5

4 1112 (f) (t) Adriana Araña Santiago
EAMJ Playas de Jandia

10/08/2005
GC605139

33.57 33.57 33.51 33.27 33.57 4

5 (t) Beatriz Hernandez Algaba
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007

18/09/1994
TF27096

27.23 27.99 27.53 X 27.99 3

6 1022 (t) Andrea Estupiñan Santana
CD UAVA

04/04/2002
GC606541

24.95 26.70 22.45 25.52 26.70 2

7 1198 Eugenia Ramirez Martin
CAI Gran Canaria

25/09/2006
GC1518

12.67 11.87 13.49 13.36 13.49 1

Martillo (4kg) FEM.
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Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     28/05/2022    15:35

1 Clator Orotava 7 49.06 7
1065 (f) Yasmin Frederica Fernandes Furtado 24/02/2008 FV1032
1063 Alba Diaz Garcia 21/01/2002 TF8624
1071 Debora Viera Garcia 12/10/2006 TF26598
1066 Marta Galisteo Peters 29/04/2004 TF20790

2 C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007 6 49.89 6
Kiara Juliá Martinez 12/12/2005 TF1004
María Cano Barberá 22/10/2005 TF785
(t) Lucia Fernandez Francisco 10/02/2005 LP1129
Carmen Arzalluz Otaño 28/12/2004 TF22058

3 Olympus 21 Tenerife 2 50.59 5
1231 Nerea Luna Prunel 20/10/2006 TF26340
1230 Ainara Herrera Prunell 03/03/2005 TF22745
1219 Maria Gloria Hernandez Mico 17/06/2006 TF26171
1237 (f) (t) Alba Ramos Macias 25/11/2004 GC606504

4 CAI Gran Canaria 5 50.64 4
1196 Andrea Mereles Lopez 13/06/1996 GC608280
1197 Ana Paredes Ramos 17/01/2003 GC606501
1171 Ainhoa Armas Diaz 29/08/2005 GC606510
1194 Ines Castellano Hernandez 17/12/2005 GC606571

5 CD UAVA 8 51.85 3
1029 Virginia Vega Dominguez 13/09/2006 GC607452
1002 Gemma Aleman Bordon 19/08/2005 GC607579
1027 Ainara Quintana Deniz 16/12/2003 GC606271
1025 (e) (t) Joanna Peña Silva 23/01/2001 GC607704

6 CEA Tenerife 1984 4 52.06 2
1156 Maite Isabel Rodriguez Tobar 29/07/1999 TF27195
1152 Alba Armas Peña 21/02/2008 TF23741
1153 Erika Herrera Rancel 26/01/2006 TF26905
1158 Paola Valle Alarcia 27/10/2005 TF25223

7 EAMJ Playas de Jandia 3 52.43 1
1102 Emma Deana Paninka 18/10/2004 FV980
1101 Sara Caraballero Avero 11/01/2007 FV1845
1110 (t) Aitana Suarez Pascual 01/10/2005 FV1633
1111 Yanira Deana Paninka 18/10/2004 FV981

4x100m FEM. AL

Pto Club Puntos por Puesto - Hombres

1 CHITF - C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007 322.5

2 CEATF - CEA Tenerife 1984 309

3 OROTF - Clator Orotava 292.5

4 MOJFV - EAMJ Playas de Jandia 279.5

5 SLUGC - CD UAVA 267.5

6 CAIGC - CAI Gran Canaria 265

7 OLY21 - Olympus 21 Tenerife 219
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Pto Club Puntos por Puesto - Mujeres

1 OROTF - Clator Orotava 54

2 CHITF - C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007 52

3 MOJFV - EAMJ Playas de Jandia 41

4 CEATF - CEA Tenerife 1984 40

5 OLY21 - Olympus 21 Tenerife 34

6 CAIGC - CAI Gran Canaria 30

7 SLUGC - CD UAVA 26

Pto Club Puntos por Puesto - Ambos

1 CHITF - C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007 374.5

2 CEATF - CEA Tenerife 1984 349

3 OROTF - Clator Orotava 346.5

4 MOJFV - EAMJ Playas de Jandia 320.5

5 CAIGC - CAI Gran Canaria 295

6 SLUGC - CD UAVA 293.5

7 OLY21 - Olympus 21 Tenerife 253
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